

Measurement Book

No. R/90/2020/21

RWD(W) Division Kishanpur-1
(W) Sub Division Kochadhami
N/w. Restoration of Road from
Phulwari Jahur Tola
to LO 43

Certificate of Measurement issued
(25)
Number issued to
Sri. Rameet Kumar.....

.....AE RWD Sub-Division

Kochoadherman.....

Clear
14/9/20

Q
14/9/20

Executive Engineer
RWD Works Division
Kishanganj-1
14/9/20

50

Sch. XLV—Form No. 134

RWD (W) Kishanganj-1 DIVISION

(W) Kochoadherman SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

No.

R.190/2020/21

Name of Officer _____

Date of first entry _____

Date of last entry _____

Name to work—

1

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w = Restoration of Road					
Phulwari Jahnu Tola					
to L043					
D of entry - 20-10-020					
D of M/L - 18-10-020					
Agency - Departmental					
1) P/V and cutting of 62 mm					
to 75 mm dia bamboo					

Pile — E/I					
100 x 1.25			=	125.00	
20 x 1.50			=	30.00	
			Total	155.00	
				8m	
2) P/V fitting and fixing 62 mm					
to 75 mm dia bamboo					
runners — E/I					
12 x 100.00			=	1200.00	
2 x 20.00			=	40.00	
			Total	1240.00	
				8m	
3) P/V and filling empty cent					
bags with local soil					
— E/I					
1 x 30.00 x 0.40 x 0.80			=	9.60	

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	2	60.00	40	110	52.80
	1	77.00	40	65	20.02
	1	77.00	40	65	46.02
			Total		118.84
Say			3780		Nos
4) Plv lagg and spready					
bricks - E/I					
	1	30.00	60	30	5.40
	2	60.00	65	15	11.70
	1	77.00	1.15	35	30.99
	1	77.00	1.10	35	68.15
			Total		116.24

Done

20-10-020

7152

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
1) P/V and cutting of 62mm to 75mm dia bamboo Pile — E/I					
Qty 155.0 m wide TMBP-1					
@ 50.20 m = Rs 7781=0					
2) P/V fitting and fixing 62mm to 75mm dia bamboo runners — E/I					
Qty 1240.0 m wide TMBP-1					
@ 28.53/m = Rs 35377=					
3) P/V and fitting empty Cement bags with local soil — E/I					
Qty 128.44 m wide TMBP-1					
@ Say 3780= No					
@ 38.14/m = Rs 144169=					
4) P/V Laying and spreading brickbats — E/I					
Qty 116.24 m wide TMBP-1					
@ 2145.02/m = Rs 249337					
Total					436664=
Add 12% GST					Rs 52400
Add 1% L.C.S					Rs 4367=0
Total cost					Rs 493431
DA 2% Cap Claim 8/12/21					Say Rs 493400/=
22-01-21					29/01/21 AE

Continuation

215